5. a

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. b

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. c

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. d

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. e

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


6. a

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	*
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


6. b

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	*
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


6. c

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	*
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


6. d

	
	18.-22.10.
	25.-29.10.
	2.-5.11.
	8.-12.11.
	15.-19.11.
	22.-26.11.
	29.11.-3.12.
	6.-10.12.
	13.-17.12.
	20.-23.12.

	Matematika
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	*
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Povijest
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geografija
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Priroda
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*
	

	Njemački jezik
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	

	Tehnička kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glazbena kultura
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vjeronauk
	
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	Informatika
	*
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


